930002028
071223040
070203460
930005277
070140510
070144500
930005272
930005286
930005274
922467392
930005284
930001592
930005279
070201080
930005273
930005278
702456260
930005275
930005295
930005262
930004576
930000681
930005297
930005296
930002748
930004607
930000158
930005299
071789410
922464535
702464650
930005269
602463730
930005276
922464004
930005268
930005281
930005264
930001223
070185840
930003934
930005267
930005287
922465675
930003188
930005300
930005266
930002608
930004601
070163690
071583110
930000758
930005263
922466961
732458210
902457260
930005292
070172650
930005285

A NEW VIEW WINDOWS & DOORS INC
AFFORDABLE WATER HTRS & PLMBNG
ALBERT AIR INC.

ALCAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTING, INC
ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

AMERIGAS / AP PROPANE INC.

ARCO AM PM # 42657

ARIAS REMODELING CORP
ARLINGTON CONSTRUCTION
ARROWHEAD AIR CONDITIONING

AZZ WHOLESALE

BERGUM CONSTRUCTION CO

BL BUILDING SOLUTIONS LLC

BREA ELECTRIC CO/HOLLY ELECTRC
BRUCE HUNT CONSULTING, LLC

C.E. MORGAN ELECTRIC

CAL STATE ROOFING

CALBATH RENOVATIONS

CARROLL RACING DEVELOPMENT, INC.
CHRISTIANS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
CHUTE SYSTEMS, LLC

COMPETITIVE ASPHALT COATINGS, INC.
CRAVE'S PLUMBING

CRD MFG, INC.

CRITERION SUPPLY INC.

D & C SLURRY & STRIPING INC

D & D SIGN SERVICE

DAVIS ELECTRIC

DEWEY PEST CONTROL COMPANY
FAST WATER HEATER

FORCE FRAMING INC

G & ZFIRE

GARLAND RESTORATION INC
GRANDZJUK ELECTRIC INC.

HALE GLASS INC

IN AND OUT SMOG

IN THE GARAGE MEDIA

INTEGRITY PATIO COVERS
INTERNATIONAL LINE BUILDERS, INC
JEC

KOBOLT CONSTRUCTION

KRAMERS PLUMBING

L&S CONSTRUCTION, INC.

LA HABRA FENCE CO

LEIGH BUILDERS

LMS REINFORCING STEEL USA LP
MAHON HVAC

MANASSERO LANDSCAPING

MC PAINTING

MIKE DIAMOND PLUMBING, HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION RENTALS, INC
NEW GEN ENERGY CORPORATION

NU CARE TRNASPORT INC.

OLTMANS CONSTRUCTION CO

PAR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC
PLATINUM PLUMBING SERVICES
PONCE CONSTRUCTION

POWER PLUS

QUEEN CUSTOM CLAWS

4/30/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020

3445 E LA PALMA AVE

28358 CONSTELLATION RD # 698
1219 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD
1561 N ORANGETHORPE WAY
400 E SIXTH ST

16800 S MAIN ST

1202 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
9036 MISSION BLVD

4350 CRESTVIEW DR

2058 W FAIRVIEW DR

1210 VALPARAISO DR N

151 N KRAEMER BLVD #215
845 CARINA AVE

524 E IMPERIAL HWY B

825 NEWTON LN

424 W KNEPP AVE

702 MONROE WAY

1920 E WARNER AVE SUITE 3 P
615 FEE ANA ST

25528 SPRING ST

33380 ZEIDERS RD # 106

8203 ALABAMA ST

592 N WAVERLY ST

615 FEE ANA ST

14830 DESMAN RD

2060 EMERY AVE

1282 W LAMBERT RD

431 EL RANCHO DR

2307 S MANCHESTER AVE
11715 N CREEK PKWY S #C-106
21520 YORBA LINDA BLVD G 405
8307 ELNORA ST

610 RICHFIELD RD

41856 IVY ST # 201

1910 ESTELLE

144 S BRADFORD AVE # A

370 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
1436 CLOUDSTONE LN

2520 RUBIDOUX BLVD

521 CAMERON ST

406 E COMMONWEALTH AVE SUITE # 3
1467 HOLCOMB PL

674 N BATAVIA ST

541 S HARBOR BLVD

155 S FLOWER HILL ST

26365 EARTHMOVER CIR

1813 TUFFREE BLVD

17022 RANCHO LN

504 JONES RD

1401 N BAXTER ST

11029 BEECH AVE

1919 HARRISON CT

13950 MILTON AVE # 404
10005 MISSION MILL RD

11276 5TH ST #100

1345 NRED GUM ST 1

22 BELL VISTA

5500 E LA PALMA AVE

2013 HOCK AVE

ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2022
VALENCIA, CA 91355-5025
FULLERTON, CA 92833
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1226
CORONA, CA 92879
GARDENA, CA 90248-3122
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832
JURUPA, CA 92509-2816
NORCO, CA 92860-1711
RIALTO, CA 92377-4833
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3931
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1704
BREA, CA 92821-5548
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7503
FULLERTON, CA 92832-2719
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5547
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6704
PERRIS, CA 92570-8282
MENIFEE, CA 92584-9614
REDLANDS, CA 92374
ORANGE, CA 92867-6955
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6704
LA MIRADA, CA 90638-5746
LA HABRA, CA 90631-5770
BREA, CA 92821-2818

LA HABRA, CA 90631-4427
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-3801
BOTHELL, WA 98011

YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-3762
PICO RIVERA, CA 90660-2214
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
MURRIETA, CA 92562-8842
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5613
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502
HEMET, CA 92545-2153
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-2147
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
FULLERTON, CA 92832-2073
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7463
ORANGE, CA 92868-1221

LA HABRA, CA 90631

BREA, CA 92821-4751
CORONA, CA 92883-5270
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2434
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-3202
OCEANSIDE, CA 92058-1218
ANAHEIM, CA 92806
FONTANA, CA 92337-7268
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-2900
WHITTIER, CA 90601
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-0921
ANAHEIM, CA 92806
FOOTHILL RANCH, CA 92610
ANAHEIM, CA 92807
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1813

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(714) 953-7663
(855) 345-9087
(714) 526-6368
(916) 286-5772
(951) 736-7600
(310) 527-7577
(714) 983-7278
(951) 901-5723
(714) 3579049
(714) 624-9296
(714) 5796960
(949) 887-6837
(714) 529-3030
(714) 8152297
(805) 279-6285
(714) 8137736
(949) 2630779
(714) 871-3300
(909) 241-6991
(951) 443-2800
(951) 361-1212
(714) 7435119
(714) 871-3300
(503) 654-0206
(714) 4442060
(562) 690-5622

(714) 750-1051
(425) 636-7074
(714) 970-3888
(626) 4614158
(714) 666-0190
(951) 393-1010
(714) 572-5070
(714) 993-1660
(714)985 9171
(951)

(951)

(714) 9936875
(714) 773-2873
(714) 260-3986
(714) 288-2636
(714) 526-2341
(714) 986-9404

(714) 930-7708
(714) 742-2280
(760) 599-8000
(310) 838-0408
(818) 221-6057
(909) 215-5291
(949) 899-8234
(562) 948-4242
(909) 854-2880
(714) 504-4848

(800) 863-2525
(714) 3946057

x102



930005271
930005298
070870110
930004568
930005270
930005288
930005291
930005265
930005280
922466087
930005282
930003146
702468010
930003248
930004567
930005289
930000733
930003831
930005294
930004589
930000201

REED THOMAS CO., INC.

ROJAS AIR CONDITIONING
SANTIAGO ROOFING, INC.
SCHROEDER IRON CORPORATION
SHSCGC INC.

SIGNAGE SOLUTIONS

SKY AIRBNB LLC

SPC INC.

SR REINFORCING

SUN RUN INSTALLATION SERVICES
SUNNY CONSTRUCTION CO.
SUNSYSTEM TECHNOLOGY

T & G ROOFING & ROOF REMOVAL
TEICHERT PIPELINES, INC.

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS, INC
TOTAL BUILDING SECURITY SOLUTIONS
TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT, INC

TRU TEAM OF CALIFORNIA

VENUS NAIL CLUB

WEST COAST CHIEF REPAIR
YAEGER SERVICES INC

4/30/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
3/31/2021

1025 N SANTIAGO ST

2429 RAMONA DR

361 OAK PL SUITE H

8417 BEECH AVE

655 BREA CANYON RD

2231 S DUPONT DR

2035 BROOKHAVEN AVE
444 SWANSON AVE

1384 CANE BAY LN

20512 CRESCENT BAY DR 108
2404 MUSCATEL AVE

2731 CITRUS RD STE D

960 ENTERPRISE ST

13737 REDWOOD ST

1831 RITCHEY ST

600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT B
2435 LEMON AVE

1120 CITRUS ST

123 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
3300 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD # 101
693 N BIRCHWOOD RD

SANTA ANA, CA 92701-3800
SANTA ANA, CA 92707-3352
BREA, CA 92821-4118
FONTANA, CA 92335-1200
WALNUT, CA 91789-3078
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-6105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2048
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2028
PERRIS, CA 92571-7341
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8847
ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-3317
RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95742-6303
ORANGE, CA 92867

CHINO, CA 91710-5506
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5138
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600
SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-3462
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-1731
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328
BURBANK, CA 91504-2530
ORANGE, CA 92869-2021

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

714) 558-7691
714) 640-9267
714) 529-0440
909) 349-0595
949) 526-8843
714) 491-0299
626) 221-0198
714)858-1847

(949) 648-9739

(626) 566-7231
(714) 637-1530
(909) 591-8583
(844) 837-5201
(517) 223-7807
(800) 763-3999
(909) 946-4416
(714)
(323)
(714)

323)782 3922
714)289-8337



