

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930002028	A NEW VIEW WINDOWS & DOORS INC	4/30/2021	3445 E LA PALMA AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2022	Active	(714) 953-7663
071223040	AFFORDABLE WATER HTRS & PLMBNG	3/31/2021	28358 CONSTELLATION RD # 698	VALENCIA, CA 91355-5025	Active	(855) 345-9087
070203460	ALBERT AIR INC.	4/30/2021	1219 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD	FULLERTON, CA 92833	Active	(714) 526-6368
930005277	ALCAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTING, INC	4/30/2021	1561 N ORANGETHORPE WAY	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1226	Active	(916) 286-5772
070140510	ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT	3/31/2021	400 E SIXTH ST	CORONA, CA 92879	Active	(951) 736-7600
070144500	AMERIGAS / AP PROPANE INC.	4/30/2021	16800 S MAIN ST	GARDENA, CA 90248-3122	Active	(310) 527-7577
930005272	ARCO AM PM # 42657	12/31/2020	1202 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832	Active	(714) 983-7278
930005286	ARIAS REMODELING CORP	4/30/2021	9036 MISSION BLVD	JURUPA, CA 92509-2816	Active	(951) 901-5723
930005274	ARLINGTON CONSTRUCTION	4/30/2021	4350 CRESTVIEW DR	NORCO, CA 92860-1711	Active	
922467392	ARROWHEAD AIR CONDITIONING	4/30/2021	2058 W FAIRVIEW DR	RIALTO, CA 92377-4833	Active	(714) 357-9049
930005284	AZZ WHOLESALE	12/31/2020	1210 VALPARAISO DR N	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3931	Active	(714) 624-9296
930001592	BERGUM CONSTRUCTION CO	3/31/2021	151 N KRAEMER BLVD #215	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	Active	(714) 579-6960
930005279	BL BUILDING SOLUTIONS LLC	12/31/2020	845 CARINA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1704	Active	(949) 887-6837
070201080	BREA ELECTRIC CO/HOLLY ELECTRC	3/31/2021	524 E IMPERIAL HWY B	BREA, CA 92821-5548	Active	(714) 529-3030
930005273	BRUCE HUNT CONSULTING, LLC	12/31/2020	825 NEWTON LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7503	Active	(714) 815-2297
930005278	C.E. MORGAN ELECTRIC	4/30/2021	424 W KNEPP AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92832-2719	Active	(805) 279-6285
702456260	CAL STATE ROOFING	3/31/2021	702 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308	Active	(714) 813-7736
930005275	CALBATH RENOVATIONS	4/30/2021	1920 E WARNER AVE SUITE 3 P	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5547	Active	(949) 263-0779
930005295	CARROLL RACING DEVELOPMENT, INC.	12/31/2020	615 FEE ANA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6704	Active	(714) 871-3300
930005262	CHRISTIANS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING	4/30/2021	25528 SPRING ST	PERRIS, CA 92570-8282	Active	(909) 241-6991
930004576	CHUTE SYSTEMS, LLC	3/31/2021	33380 ZEIDERS RD # 106	MENIFEE, CA 92584-9614	Active	(951) 443-2800
930000681	COMPETITIVE ASPHALT COATINGS, INC.	3/31/2021	8203 ALABAMA ST	REDLANDS, CA 92374	Active	(951) 361-1212
930005297	CRAVE'S PLUMBING	4/30/2021	592 N WAVERLY ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-6955	Active	(714) 743-5119
930005296	CRD MFG, INC.	12/31/2020	615 FEE ANA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6704	Active	(714) 871-3300
930002748	CRITERION SUPPLY INC.	3/31/2021	14830 DESMAN RD	LA MIRADA, CA 90638-5746	Active	(503) 654-0206
930004607	D & C SLURRY & STRIPING INC	3/31/2021	2060 EMERY AVE	LA HABRA, CA 90631-5770	Active	(714) 444-2060
930000158	D & D SIGN SERVICE	4/30/2021	1282 W LAMBERT RD	BREA, CA 92821-2818	Active	(562) 690-5622
930005299	DAVIS ELECTRIC	4/30/2021	431 EL RANCHO DR	LA HABRA, CA 90631-4427	Active	
071789410	DEWEY PEST CONTROL COMPANY	3/31/2021	2307 S MANCHESTER AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-3801	Active	(714) 750-1051
922464535	FAST WATER HEATER	3/31/2021	11715 N CREEK PKWY S #C-106	BOTHELL, WA 98011	Active	(425) 636-7074
702464650	FORCE FRAMING INC	4/30/2021	21520 YORBA LINDA BLVD G 405	YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-3762	Active	(714) 970-3888
930005269	G & Z FIRE	4/30/2021	8307 ELNORA ST	PICO RIVERA, CA 90660-2214	Active	(626) 461-4158
602463730	GARLAND RESTORATION INC	3/31/2021	610 RICHFIELD RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 666-0190
930005276	GRANDZJUK ELECTRIC INC.	4/30/2021	41856 IVY ST # 201	MURRIETA, CA 92562-8842	Active	(951) 393-1010
922464004	HALE GLASS INC	3/31/2021	1910 ESTELLE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 572-5070
930005268	IN AND OUT SMOG	12/31/2020	144 S BRADFORD AVE # A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5613	Active	(714) 993-1660
930005281	IN THE GARAGE MEDIA	12/31/2020	370 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502	Active	(714) 985-9171
930005264	INTEGRITY PATIO COVERS	4/30/2021	1436 CLOUDSTONE LN	HEMET, CA 92545-2153	Active	(951) 378-6570
930001223	INTERNATIONAL LINE BUILDERS, INC	4/30/2021	2520 RUBIDOUX BLVD	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-2147	Active	(951) 682-2982
070185840	J E C	3/31/2021	521 CAMERON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 993-6875
930003934	KOBOLT CONSTRUCTION	4/30/2021	406 E COMMONWEALTH AVE SUITE # 3	FULLERTON, CA 92832-2073	Active	(714) 773-2873
930005267	KRAMERS PLUMBING	12/31/2020	1467 HOLCOMB PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7463	Active	(714) 260-3986
930005287	L&S CONSTRUCTION, INC.	4/30/2021	674 N BATAVIA ST	ORANGE, CA 92868-1221	Active	(714) 288-2636
922465675	LA HABRA FENCE CO	4/30/2021	541 S HARBOR BLVD	LA HABRA, CA 90631	Active	(714) 526-2341
930003188	LEIGH BUILDERS	4/30/2021	155 S FLOWER HILL ST	BREA, CA 92821-4751	Active	(714) 986-9404
930005300	LMS REINFORCING STEEL USA LP	4/30/2021	26365 EARTHMOVER CIR	CORONA, CA 92883-5270	Active	
930005266	MAHON HVAC	4/30/2021	1813 TUFFREE BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2434	Active	(714) 930-7708
930002608	MANASSERO LANDSCAPING	3/31/2021	17022 RANCHO LN	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-3202	Active	(714) 742-2280
930004601	MC PAINTING	3/31/2021	504 JONES RD	OCEANSIDE, CA 92058-1218	Active	(760) 599-8000
070163690	MIKE DIAMOND PLUMBING, HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	3/31/2021	1401 N BAXTER ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806	Active	(310) 838-0408 x102
071583110	NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION RENTALS, INC	3/31/2021	11029 BEECH AVE	FONTANA, CA 92337-7268	Active	(818) 221-6057
930000758	NEW GEN ENERGY CORPORATION	3/31/2021	1919 HARRISON CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(909) 215-5291
930005263	NU CARE TRNASPORT INC.	12/31/2020	13950 MILTON AVE # 404	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-2900	Active	(949) 899-8234
922466961	OLTMANS CONSTRUCTION CO	4/30/2021	10005 MISSION MILL RD	WHITTIER, CA 90601	Active	(562) 948-4242
732458210	PAR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC	4/30/2021	11276 5TH ST #100	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-0921	Active	(909) 854-2880
902457260	PLATINUM PLUMBING SERVICES	3/31/2021	1345 N RED GUM ST 1	ANAHEIM, CA 92806	Active	(714) 504-4848
930005292	PONCE CONSTRUCTION	4/30/2021	22 BELL VISTA	FOOTHILL RANCH, CA 92610	Active	
070172650	POWER PLUS	4/30/2021	5500 E LA PALMA AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92807	Active	(800) 863-2525
930005285	QUEEN CUSTOM CLAWS	12/31/2020	2013 HOCK AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1813	Active	(714) 394-6057

930005271	REED THOMAS CO., INC.	4/30/2021	1025 N SANTIAGO ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92701-3800	Active	(714) 558-7691
930005298	ROJAS AIR CONDITIONING	4/30/2021	2429 RAMONA DR	SANTA ANA, CA 92707-3352	Active	(714) 640-9267
070870110	SANTIAGO ROOFING, INC.	3/31/2021	361 OAK PL SUITE H	BREA, CA 92821-4118	Active	(714) 529-0440
930004568	SCHROEDER IRON CORPORATION	3/31/2021	8417 BEECH AVE	FONTANA, CA 92335-1200	Active	(909) 349-0595
930005270	SHSCGC INC.	4/30/2021	655 BREA CANYON RD	WALNUT, CA 91789-3078	Active	(949) 526-8843
930005288	SIGNAGE SOLUTIONS	4/30/2021	2231 S DUPONT DR	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-6105	Active	(714) 491-0299
930005291	SKY AIRBNB LLC	12/31/2020	2035 BROOKHAVEN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2048	Active	(626) 221-0198
930005265	SPC INC.	4/30/2021	444 SWANSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2028	Active	(714) 858-1847
930005280	SR REINFORCING	4/30/2021	1384 CANE BAY LN	PERRIS, CA 92571-7341	Active	
922466087	SUN RUN INSTALLATION SERVICES	3/31/2021	20512 CRESCENT BAY DR 108	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8847	Active	(949) 648-9739
930005282	SUNNY CONSTRUCTION CO.	4/30/2021	2404 MUSCATEL AVE	ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-3317	Active	
930003146	SUNSYSTEM TECHNOLOGY	4/30/2021	2731 CITRUS RD STE D	RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95742-6303	Active	(626) 566-7231
702468010	T & G ROOFING & ROOF REMOVAL	4/30/2021	960 ENTERPRISE ST	ORANGE, CA 92867	Active	(714) 637-1530
930003248	TEICHERT PIPELINES, INC.	3/31/2021	13737 REDWOOD ST	CHINO, CA 91710-5506	Active	(909) 591-8583
930004567	TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS, INC	3/31/2021	1831 RITCHEY ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5138	Active	(844) 837-5201
930005289	TOTAL BUILDING SECURITY SOLUTIONS	4/30/2021	600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600	Active	(517) 223-7807
930000733	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT, INC	12/31/2020	2435 LEMON AVE	SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-3462	Active	(800) 763-3999
930003831	TRU TEAM OF CALIFORNIA	3/31/2021	1120 CITRUS ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-1731	Active	(909) 946-4416
930005294	VENUS NAIL CLUB	12/31/2020	123 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328	Active	(714) 672-0747
930004589	WEST COAST CHIEF REPAIR	3/31/2021	3300 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD # 101	BURBANK, CA 91504-2530	Active	(323) 782-3922
930000201	YAEGER SERVICES INC	3/31/2021	693 N BIRCHWOOD RD	ORANGE, CA 92869-2021	Active	(714) 289-8337